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FEATURES

* Pinpoint real-time bus locations

* Get estimated bus arrival times

* Access your favorite routes & stops

* View current bus schedules

* Purchase digital ride passes

* View active service alerts

* Identify stops closest to your location
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" Google Play

RESPECT
“RIDE

Centro recognizes its obligation to

transport the public in a safe and

efficient manner, and to provide a

pleasant and clean atmosphere in
which to ride.

For access to Centro’s Rules of
Conduct Policy as well as some

helpful tips and reminders to make

riding the bus an enjoyable
experience for everyone, scan the

QR code or visit us online at
www.centro.org/rules-of-conduct.

Accessibility

All Centro buses are equipped

with mobility lifts or ramps to

assist passengers in boarding and
alighting the vehicles and to accommodate
mobility devices classified as “common
wheelchairs” according to regulations set
forth in the Americans with Disabilities Act
(ADA). Please advise the driver upon
boarding of any special accommodations
required to facilitate your ride.

Title VI

Centro’s policy is to fully comply with Title
VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, which
states that no person shall be excluded
from participation in, be denied the
benefits of, or be otherwise subjected to
discrimination based on their race, color,
or national origin. To obtain more
information regarding Centro’s Title VI
policy, or to file a Title VI complaint go to
http://bit.ly/CentroTitleVI or contact
Centro as follows:

Contact Centro

Email: cnyrta@centro.org
Call Center / Lost & Found
(315) 442-3400
Call-A-Bus
(315) 442-3434
Mail: 200 Cortland Ave,
Syracuse, NY 13205
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#GoCentroBus

N. Syracuse

N. Syracuse - Cicero
N. Syracuse - Cicero - Central Square
Central Square
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Effective:
March 3, 2025

( Also Serving:

e Cicero Commons

e Walmart

* Wegmans

e Allen Meadows Apts
e Centerville Court Apts
e Destiny USA

www.centro.org

Digital Fare
Payment has
Arrived!

The GoCentroBus app now offers riders the
option of paying for their rides using a
digital fare payment system.

To purchase/use ride passes:

* Download the GoCentroBus app for
free in the Apple App or Google
Play stores.

* Create an account and enter your
credit/debit card information.

* Ready to ride?

* Open the app to access a dynamic
QR code.

* Upon boarding the bus, scan the QR
code on the farebox validator screen.

GoCentroBus




188 9:00 C19
188 10:50 C19
188 1:00 C19
88 4:00 C19
88 5:25 C19
388 5:30 C19

No service on: New Year’s Day (observed), Memorial Day, 4th of July (observed), Labor Day, Thanksgiving, or Christmas (observed).

PM times are in Bold.

© - This trip operates I-81 to Circle Dr, Rte 11 to Wegmans and continues on Rte 11 to Central Square.

188 955 -  10:05
188 1145 - 1155
188 1:55 - 2:05
1 J—

288 6:47

PM times are in Bold.

6:19

8:06
10:09
11:59
2:09
4:32
5:57
6:55

6:21

8:15
10:11
12:01
2:11

4:40
6:05
6:57

MONDAY - FRIDAY

7:53
9:13
11:03
1:13

4:15
5:40

SATURDAY / SUNDAY

No service on Saturdays or Sundays.

MONDAY - FRIDAY

6:26 6:32
8:20 8:26
10:18

12:08

2:18

4:47

6:12

- 7:04

7:54
9:14
11:04
1:14
4:16
5:41

7:58
9:20
11:10
1:20
4:22
5:47

HOLIDAY

NOTES

6:38
8:35
10:24
12:14
2:24
4:53
6:18
7:10

6:39

8:36
10:25
12:15
2:25
4:54
6:19
"

(8:20)

10:38
12:28
2:38

SATURDAY / SUNDAY

No service on Saturdays or Sundays.

HOLIDAY

No service on: New Year’s Day (observed), Memorial Day, 4th of July (observed), Labor Day, Thanksgiving, or Christmas (observed).

NOTES

8:06
9:28
11:18
1:28
4:32
5:57
5:50

6:47
8:46
10:49
12:39
2:49
5:02
6:27
7:19

6:50
8:50
10:52
12:42
2:52
5:05
6:30
7:22

A5
C20
C19
C19
B12
C19
C19

5:57

323



Fares & Passes

Fare and Pass information
can be found online at:

www.centro.org/fares-passes

For your convenience, Centro Ride
Passes may be purchased directly
from the farebox.
Choose the pass
that’s right for you.

“Ride Passes are a great way to save money
and speed up the boarding process.”

Accessibility

All Centro buses are equipped
with mobility lifts or ramps to
assist passengers in boarding and

alighting the vehicles and to accommodate

mobility devices classified as “common
wheelchairs” according to regulations set
forth in the Americans with Disabilities Act
(ADA). Please advise the driver upon
boarding of any special accommodations
required to facilitate your ride.

Centro’s policy is to fully comply with Title
VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, which
states that no person shall be excluded
from participation in, be denied the
benefits of, or be otherwise subjected to
discrimination based on their race, color,
or national origin. To obtain more
information regarding Centro’s Title VI
policy, or to file a Title VI complaint go to
http://bit.ly /CentroTitleVI or contact
Centro as follows:

Contact Centro

Email: cnyrta@centro.org
Call Center / Lost & Found
(315) 442-3400
Call-A-Bus
(315) 442-3434
Mail: 200 Cortland Ave,
Syracuse, NY 13205

GO0

#GoCentroBus

Title VI

Effective:
June 26, 2023

Also Serving:

* Brewerton

e Cicero

e Sacred Heart Apts

* Wegmans Park-N-Ride
e Downtown Syracuse
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N. Syracuse - Cicero - Central Square

Central Square
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Downtown to Central Square

MONDAY - FRIDAY

5:46
6:22

6:08

6:03

5:57

5:52

5:50

507 C19 509 512 -
C19 532 535
SATURDAY / SUNDAY

5:30

388X
388

No service on Saturday or Sunday.

HOLIDAYS

No service on: New Year’s Day (observed), Memorial Day, 4th of July (observed), Labor Day, Thanksgiving,

or Christmas (observed).

NOTES

PM times are in Bold.

© - This trip will exit I-81 at Cicero to alight customers at Pardee Rd /Rte 31 upon request.

Central Square to Downtown
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No service on Saturday or Sunday.

HOLIDAYS

No service on: New Year’s Day (observed), Memorial Day, 4th of July (observed),

Labor Day, Thanksgiving, or Christmas (observed).

NOTES

PM times are in Bold.
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